
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.
2

1

3

4

7

5

8

Name
Minorics Roland

Szentesi Tamás

Pakot János

Pásztor Gábor

Szántó Dániel

Fally György

Kulcsár István

Max. Laps
18

17

17

17

17

17

17

Total Tm
10:15.067

10:07.142

10:12.143

10:13.548

10:25.155

10:33.249

10:34.165

In Session
futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

futam 3

Overall BestTm
32.288

32.818

33.631

33.431

32.847

34.569

34.250

In Session
futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

futam 3
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